Ano

Entidade

Ano

Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016 1

2016

1,090

1,111

R$
730.00

19-04-2016

19-04-2016

19-04-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PUBLICACAO DE
02 AVISOS DE
LICITACOES DOS
PREGOES N2032
E 033 NO
JORNAL DIARIO
DO AMAZONAS.




